Stainless Steel Compression Fittings –
Tapered Thread (BSPT)
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
  FITTINGS - 6  Mar-24
Specifications
General Description Male stainless steel compression type with nut & olive
Material Stainless steel
Thread 1/8"BSPT, 1/4"BSPT, 1/2"BSPT - Tapered Thread
Probe Diameter Suitable for both metric and imperial probe
Multi Pack - Ordering Information
Size Style Manufacturers
Number
Pack Size Farnell order
Number
1/8" BSPT X 3mm BSPT FC-133-D 5 XF-2905-FAR
Singles - Ordering Information
Size Style Manufacturers Number Farnell order Number
1/2" BSPT X 3.0mm    BSPT FC-209-D 2770784
1/2" BSPT X 4.5mm   BSPT FC-208-D 1633413
1/2" BSPT X 6mm    BSPT FC-200-D 1633414
1/2" BSPT X 8.0mm           BSPT FC-210-D 2918775
1/4" BSPT X 1.5mm  BSPT FC-164-D 3584218
1/4" BSPT x 1/4"   BSPT FC-165-D 2918827
1/4" BSPT x 1/8"    BSPT FC-160-D 2918782
1/4" BSPT X 3/16"     BSPT FC-163-D 2918774
1/4" BSPT X 3mm BSPT FC-158-D 1633411
1/4" BSPT X 4.0mm  BSPT FC-177-D 3584221
1/4" BSPT X 4.5mm   BSPT FC-162-D 1633412
1/4" BSPT X 6mm BSPT FC-167-D 2918831
1/8" BSPT X 1.5mm  BSPT FC-131-D 254630
1/8" BSPT X 1/4 BSPT FC-142-D 4073396
1/8" BSPT X 1/8"           BSPT FC-134-D 2918829
1/8" BSPT X 1mm BSPT FC-130-D 2918783
1/8" BSPT X 2mm BSPT FC-124-D 4073395
1/8" BSPT X 3/16"         BSPT FC-135-D 2918822
1/8" BSPT X 3mm BSPT FC-133-D 254642
1/8" BSPT X 4.0mm  BSPT FC-122-D 3584214
1/8" BSPT X 4.5mm  BSPT FC-141-D 1633409
1/8" BSPT X 6mm  BSPT FC-136-D 2918828
Datasheet
  FITTINGS - 6  Mar-24